CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
ABM & WWTS
AUTOMATIC BATTERY MAID
& WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM
ABM

Power Supply 120 VAC/1 phase/ 15 amps
Service weight 397 lbs / 180 kgs
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Example: ST-80-WWTS-SA
WWTS80ST
Capacity in liters
Settling tank (ST)
Series identification (WWTS)
Stand
alone
(SA)
SA
WWTS
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
B
A
DIMENSIONAL
DATA
DIMENSIONAL DATA WWTS
A Overall length 54”/ 1372 mm
B Overall width 36.5”/ 927 mm
C Overall height 95.75”/ 2432.05 mm
WWTS
carneybatteryhandling.com6
	✓ Product Transfer Systems
	✓ Below-The-Hook Devices
	✓ Storage Systems
	✓ Ergonomic Equipment
	✓ Forklift & Picker Attachments
	✓ And more!
	✓ Operational Up-time
	✓ In-house Manufacturing
	✓ Safety & Security
	✓ Automated Battery Handling
	✓ System Design
	✓ And more!
CARNEY
FABRICATING
info@carneyfabricating.com CARNEYFABRICATING.COM
info@carneyautomation.com CARNEYAUTOMATION.COM
carneybatteryhandling.com 7
Our specialized team of machinists create tools, parts, products, and
attachments to solve everyday material handling dilemmas while our team of
automation experts focus on robotic engineering, PLC, HMI programming and
process automation geared towards your specific manufacturing needs.We
deliver world-class expertise by innovating products that help you meet the
demands of day-to-day operations.
Let’s get started on your next project.
FABRICATING &
AUTOMATION
CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
Due to continuous product improvements,
specifications are subject to change without
notice. Some systems and features shown may
be optional at extra cost.
©2025 Carney Battery Handling Ltd.
ABM&WWTS_specifications_NA
CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
HAVE ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS? GET IN TOUCH